' llf'll'llll Il llt

i

1145 19th Street NW | Retail

+ Building will soon undergo a significant renovation, to include sleek all- 1145 19th St NW
glass exterior facade, major common area and lobby renovations. ]
+ 1,800 s.f. with existing restaurant conditions Washi ﬂgtOﬂ, DC 20036
« 96" ceiling heights and 22’ of frontage
« Well located on 19th Street, just steps away from the M and 19th Andy Corno
intersection Leasing Agent

« The Heart of the Golden Triangle with 85,000 professionals
+ 2 blocks from Farragut North Metro
« 8 million s.f. of office space within 2 blocks

Retail Brokerage Services
+1202-719-6137
andy.corno@am.jll.com

Thomas Jackman
Leasing Agent

Retail Brokerage Services
+1202-719-5624

Key Retailers thomas.jackman@am.jll.com

& @)JLr


mailto:andy.corno@am.jll.com
mailto:thomas.jackman@am.jll.com

1145 19th Street NW | Retail

1145 19th St NW, Washington, DC 20036

3 Ia]qh:ﬁ ]‘E‘Fl'..‘.

Area profile
Est. Population:

Est. Households:

Avg. Household Income:

Median Age:

Source: ESRI 2018

Property Data

Total GLA

Wa-_r.hn:ggl_u r_lh

e Saint Grcggﬂw_ﬁ,

Hotel &f5dites:

.25 Mile
1,877
1,329

$109,493

30

2,252

.5 Mile

14,824

9,149
$145,444

31

1 Mile

68,116

38,930
$147,913

32

; af‘arleHrglié

QstNw ™ ThePhillpsCallecion & Nw i

=
- z =
% el Ul 2 o H
7 wpont it s 3 ¥ i
= o & Kom =
PStNW Hotet Palomar -P StNW. Dupont Circle
Station
W
ostnw o
= e o
Al Rom ) L2
on OStreet — £
i At Dupent South =
NSUNW. Topaz Hotel
- Scott Circte
SummerfieldSutes = L
= 2
@ CathedralofSaint
o £ Matthewthe Apostle £ e
ington Sioregy £ Thesetterson 1
wsw tsssie M@ a
= = National Geographic
] orge Washingt Sociaty
P, University 1|
2
Lstw 5 Lstnw
1 £
Abuna Pok & o
= Farragut =
North Station Capital Hi
o | commeasigon. 5y & ® S
e - (O
Cirle Park =
a z Thest. Regi
% fl 2 Farragut Square e
N Aion Food o
£ Famagut
James Monroe Park = WestStation
Battom-GWU =
HStNW Hay-Adams Hotel
b AAKA White House
Edvard R Murrow Park
(o}
Blir House
2 ccoann © Mapbox © OpenStreethap

1145 19th Street NW | Retail
1145 19th St NW
Washington, DC 20036

© JLLIP, Inc



1145 19th Street NW ‘ Retail 1145 19th St NW, Washington, DC 20036

] | [ ] | |
| P
] ] n
] n ]
| | u
] [] ]

L
L] N2

© JLLIP, Inc



