

- Building will soon undergo a significant renovation, to include sleek allglass exterior façade, major common area and lobby renovations.
- 1,800 s.f. with existing restaurant conditions
- 9'6" ceiling heights and 22' of frontage
- Well located on 19th Street, just steps away from the M and 19th intersection
- The Heart of the Golden Triangle with 85,000 professionals
- 2 blocks from Farragut North Metro
- 8 million s.f. of office space within 2 blocks

### **Key Retailers**



## 1145 19th Street NW | Retail

1145 19th St NW Washington, DC 20036

#### **Andy Corno**

Leasing Agent Retail Brokerage Services +1 202-719-6137 andy.corno@am.jll.com

#### **Thomas Jackman**

Leasing Agent Retail Brokerage Services +1 202-719-5624 thomas.jackman@am.jll.com





Area profile	.25 Mile	.5 Mile	1 Mile
Est. Population:	1,877	14,824	68,116
Est. Households:	1,329	9,149	38,930
Avg. Household Income:	\$109,493	\$145,444	\$147,913
Median Age:	30	31	32

Source: ESRI 2018

# Property Data



## 1145 19th Street NW | Retail

1145 19th St NW Washington, DC 20036

